
FEMALE 123.0 RESULTS

Female 123.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Alyssa Foley Lansing Lions 121.7 160.0 0

2 Sydney Achilles McPherson High School 118.6 115.0 0

3 Allison Burke Valley Center High School 120.2 115.0 0

4 Marissa Brown Goddard High School 121.0 110.0 0

5 Jesse Ornelas Goddard High School 122.7 100.0 0

6 Brooke Gilfert Lansing Lions 120.8 85.0 0

7 Keialani Baker Lansing Lions 120.8 70.0 0

8 Andrea  Abplanalp Valley Center High School 115.5 0 0

Female 123.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Allison Burke Valley Center High School 120.2 230.0 0

2 Alyssa Foley Lansing Lions 121.7 220.0 0

3 Sydney Achilles McPherson High School 118.6 215.0 0

4 Jesse Ornelas Goddard High School 122.7 215.0 0

5 Brooke Gilfert Lansing Lions 120.8 160.0 0

6 Keialani Baker Lansing Lions 120.8 155.0 0

7 Marissa Brown Goddard High School 121.0 155.0 0

8 Andrea  Abplanalp Valley Center High School 115.5 0 0

Female 123.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Allison Burke Valley Center High School 120.2 170.0 0

2 Alyssa Foley Lansing Lions 121.7 160.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Sydney Achilles McPherson High School 118.6 130.0 0

4 Brooke Gilfert Lansing Lions 120.8 120.0 0

5 Marissa Brown Goddard High School 121.0 115.0 0

6 Jesse Ornelas Goddard High School 122.7 105.0 0

7 Keialani Baker Lansing Lions 120.8 80.0 0

8 Andrea  Abplanalp Valley Center High School 115.5 0 0

Female 123.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Alyssa Foley Lansing Lions 121.7 540.0 10

2 Allison Burke Valley Center High School 120.2 515.0 8

3 Sydney Achilles McPherson High School 118.6 460.0 6

4 Jesse Ornelas Goddard High School 122.7 420.0 4

5 Marissa Brown Goddard High School 121.0 380.0 2

6 Brooke Gilfert Lansing Lions 120.8 365.0 1

7 Keialani Baker Lansing Lions 120.8 305.0 0

8 Andrea  Abplanalp Valley Center High School 115.5 0 0


